Date
3/20
3/25
3/28
4/2
4/4
4/9
4/12
4/18
a/22
4/25
4/29
5/4
5/11
5/17-18

Hermann High School

2023-2024 Track and Field Schedule

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Opponent

Orchard Farm

Union

Linn

Pacific

South Callaway

North Callaway
Owensville

Hermann Open
Hermann Invitational
New Haven

Four Rivers Conference Meet
District Track Meet
Sectional Track Meet

State Track Meet

Location

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Levels
V.,V
V,JV

1Y

Vv,V

v, vV

V, IV
Vv, IV

Time
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM

TBA
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA



