Hermann High School

2023-2024 Track and Field Schedule

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Date	Opponent	Location	Levels	Time
3/20	Orchard Farm	Away	V,JV	3:30 PM
3/25	Union	Away	V,JV	3:30 PM
3/28	Linn	Away	V	1:00 PM
4/2	Pacific	Away	V	TBA
4/4	South Callaway	Away	JV	4:00 PM
4/9	North Callaway	Away	V, JV	4:15 PM
4/12	Owensville	Away	V	3:30 PM
4/18	Hermann Open	Home	V, JV	4:00 PM
4/22	Hermann Invitational	Home	V	4:00 PM
4/25	New Haven	Away	V, JV	4:00 PM
4/29	Four Rivers Conference Meet	Home	V, JV	9:30 AM
5/4	District Track Meet	Away	V	TBA
5/11	Sectional Track Meet	Away	V	TBA
5/17-18	State Track Meet	Away	V	TBA